Unison I Series
Thermoplastic Combination
Emergency LED Exits
High Performance, Adjustable Lamp
Reflector Systems
LED Illumination
Housing
• Contractor-friendly, snap-together backplate and housing

ALL SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Ordering Example
Ordering Information
Dimensions Side View
Front View Canopy
7.3”
(18.6 cm)
.60”
(1.5 cm)
5.05”
(12.8 cm)
13.75”
(35.0 cm)
15.0”
(38.1 cm)
1.66”
(4.3 cm)
3.8”
(9.6 cm)
15.5”
(39.4 cm)
NNOOTTEESS:: 1) Selected lamp wattage cannot exceed unit output rating. Standard lamp configuration utilizes T-5 wedge base 5.4 watt 6 volt lamp.  2) Some option combinations may impact UL listing.
Consult factory for specifics.  3) Not available with OT option.  4) “LL” and  “LP” options are only available with 18 or 25 watt models.  5) Available on 25 watt lead calcium and all nickel cadmium battery
units.
Lamp Head Photometrics
DC Watts to 871/2
Voltage Unit of Rated Voltage**
11/2 hrs. 2 hrs. 4 hrs.
6 U12LT6 12.0 — —
6 U18LT6 18.0 13.5 7.0
6 U25LT6 25.0 19.0 9.5
6 U14NT6 14.0 10.5 5.5
6 U18NT6 18.0 13.5 7.0 **
Pe
r
N
EC
 S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
-10 -5 0 5 10
.1
.2
.3
.5
1
T6 Lamp
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL
Dimensions are approximate and